
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

199.5

167

162

141.5

123

120

112

111

96.5

80

68.5

67

66

53.5

47.5

41

29

28

19

Connellsville

Peters Township

Jefferson Morgan

Chartiers-Houston

Bentworth

Waynesburg

Fort Cherry

McGuffey

Ringgold

Trinity

Burgettstown

Charleroi

Avella

Beth Center

West Greene

Albert Gallatin

Uniontown

Mapletown

Washington

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Plc Points Team CH CO

page 1

Team Scores TRI COUNTY 2012 Division @ Sat, 14 Jan 2012 16:52:16
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